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(a)	High	RHs	""BCphi

-5 0 5 10 15
#10-10

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

Pr
es

su
re

	(h
Pa

)

(b)	High	RHs	""BCpho
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(c)	High	RHs	""BC
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(d)	Low	RHs	""BCphi
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(e)	Low	RHs	""BCpho
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(f)	Low	RHs	""BC


